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32

22

24

24

27

23

23

23.

24.

23.

Uriin
8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA

HDMI

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Marka

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

123,09
usb

197,76
usb

256,47
usb

298,70
usb

369,77
usb

932,15
usb

2.987,00
TL

80,34 USD

3.656,50
TL

3.811,00
TL

111,24
usb

119,48
usb
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21.

21.

23.

28

27

27

24.

27

27

27

23

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

165,83
usb

181,28
usb

200,85
usb

212,18
usb

327,54
usb

340,93
usb

380,07
usb

448,05
usb

499,55
usb

566,50
usb

757,05
usb

.955,97

usb



